TOTAL AMOUNT In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Demolishing brick work manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of serviceable 

material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of 

Engineer-in-charge.

53.99 cum 1238.30 66855.82
INR  Sixty Six Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty Five  and 

Paise Eighty Two Only

2 Taking out doors, windows and clerestory window shutters (steel or wood) including stacking 

within 50 metres lead:
3.00 each 116.70 350.10 INR  Three Hundred & Fifty  and Paise Ten Only

3 Excavation work by mechanical means  (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means in foundation

[...]

trenches or drains not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan including dressing of sides 

and ramming of bottoms lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of 

surplus excavated soils as directed within a lead of 50m.

34.60 cum 205.80 7120.68
INR  Seven Thousand One Hundred & Twenty  and 

Paise Sixty Eight Only

4 Supplying and filling in plinth with Jamuna sand under floors, including watering, ramming, 

consolidating and dressing complete.
3.27 cum 1438.10 4702.59

INR  Four Thousand Seven Hundred & Two  and Paise 

Fifty Nine Only

5 Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of 

centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded 

stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size)

5.40 cum 6072.40 32790.96
INR  Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety  and 

Paise Ninety Six Only

6 Brick work with F.P.S. bricks of class designation 50 in  foundation and plinth in :Cement mortar 

1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)
30.94 cum 6770.05 209465.35

INR  Two Lakh Nine Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty 

Five  and Paise Thirty Five Only

7 Brick work with F.P.S. bricks of class designation 5.0  in  superstructure above plinth level upto 

floor V level in all shapes and sizes in :Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)
9.50 cum 7988.95 75895.03

INR  Seventy Five Thousand Eight Hundred & Ninety 

Five  and Paise Two Only

8 Dismantling tile work in floors and roofs laid in cement mortar including stacking material 

within 50 metres lead.:For thickness of tiles 10 mm to 25 mm
119.45 sqm 45.40 5423.03

INR  Five Thousand Four Hundred & Twenty Three  and 

Paise Three Only

9 Demolishing cement concrete manually/ by mechanical means including disposal of material 

within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.
4.49 cum 1464.60 6576.05

INR  Six Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy Six  and 

Paise Five Only

10 Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in 

layers not exceeding 20cm in depth: consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and 

watering, lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m

66.63 cum 118.65 7905.65
INR  Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Five  and Paise 

Sixty Five Only

11 Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of 

centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level :1:2:4 (1 Cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded 

stone  aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)

6.66 cum 7424.45 49446.84
INR  Forty Nine Thousand Four Hundred & Forty Six  

and Paise Eighty Four Only

12 Providing and laying vitrified floor tiles in different sizes (thickness to be specified by the 

manufacturer) with water absorption less than 0.08% and conforming to IS : 15622, of approved 

make, in all colours and shades, laid on 20mm thick cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 coarse 

sand), including grouting the joints with white cement and matching pigments etc., complete. 

Size of Tile 600x600 mm

140.84 sqm 1385.20 195091.57
INR  One Lakh Ninety Five Thousand  &Ninety One  and 

Paise Fifty Seven Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Magadh-Sanghmitra Area

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.